
Massage - Center

MYTH I-MASSAGE .AT

MONTAG - SAMSTAG | 10UHR - 20UHR

Welcome to MyThi-Massage, your

sanctuary for traditional Thai

massage in the heart of the city.

Our team of certified masseuses

and masseurs brings authentic

techniques directly from Thailand to

rejuvenate both body and mind.

Enjoy a variety of treatments in a

relaxing and healing environment.

We look forward to providing you

with a break from everyday stress

and enhancing your well-being.

About Us.

MyThi Massage

MONDAY - SATURDAY | 10AM - 8PM

Pricelist

THAI MASSAGE

SPORT MASSAGE

CLASSIC MASSAGE

WELLNESS MASSAGE

FOOT MASSAGE

GIFTCARDS

OIL MASSAGE

+43 660 9131323

Franz Josef Straße 33

Office@mythi-massage.at

1X MASSAGE

5X MASSAGE

10X MASSAGE

30MIN 60MIN 90MIN

38€ 65€ 90€

38€

38€

38€

38€

65€

65€

65€

65€

90€

90€

90€

90€

38€ 65€ 90€

30MIN 60MIN 90MIN

38€ 65€ 90€

180€

340€

320€

600€

420€

800€

2026



02
Our Hijama massage, rooted in

traditional medicine, aims to detoxify

the body and improve blood circulation

by employing targeted cupping

techniques, enhancing overall well-

being.

01
Our classic massage relieves tension

and boosts circulation, while our Thai

massage uses traditional techniques to

balance energy and increase flexibility,

offering profound relaxation.

Why
Choose
Us ?

Gift-
cards

Our
Services.

Book Nowl

Choose us for a unique experience

in body care and relaxation. Our

certified therapists offer classic and

specialized massage techniques

like Thai and Hijama massage in a

tranquil atmosphere. Expertise and

quality are at the forefront to

promote healing and well-being.

Give the gift of relaxation with our

gift cards! Perfect for any occasion,

they offer a choice from our diverse

range of massages. The ideal

present to show care and promote

well-being.

MyThi
Massage


