

# Pricelist 2026

	30MIN	60MIN	90MIN
THAI MASSAGE	38€	65€	90€
SPORT MASSAGE	38€	65€	90€
CLASSIC MASSAGE	38€	65€	90€
WELLNESS MASSAGE	38€	65€	90€
FOOT MASSAGE	38€	65€	90€
OIL MASSAGE	38€	65€	90€

## GIFTCARDS

	30MIN	60MIN	90MIN
1X MASSAGE	38€	65€	90€
5X MASSAGE	180€	320€	420€
10X MASSAGE	340€	600€	800€



## About Us.

Welcome to MyThi-Massage, your sanctuary for traditional Thai massage in the heart of the city. Our team of certified masseuses and masseurs brings authentic techniques directly from Thailand to rejuvenate both body and mind. Enjoy a variety of treatments in a relaxing and healing environment. We look forward to providing you with a break from everyday stress and enhancing your well-being.



MYTHI-MASSAGE.AT



MYTHI MASSAGE

## Massage - Center



Franz Josef Straße 33



+43 660 9131323



Office@mythi-massage.at

MONTAG - SAMSTAG | 10UHR - 20UHR

MONDAY - SATURDAY | 10AM - 8PM

# Our Services.



## 01

Our classic massage relieves tension and boosts circulation, while our Thai massage uses traditional techniques to balance energy and increase flexibility, offering profound relaxation.

## 02

Our Hijama massage, rooted in traditional medicine, aims to detoxify the body and improve blood circulation by employing targeted cupping techniques, enhancing overall well-being.



## Why Choose Us?

Choose us for a unique experience in body care and relaxation. Our certified therapists offer classic and specialized massage techniques like Thai and Hijama massage in a tranquil atmosphere. Expertise and quality are at the forefront to promote healing and well-being.

[Book Now!](#)

## Gift-cards

Give the gift of relaxation with our gift cards! Perfect for any occasion, they offer a choice from our diverse range of massages. The ideal present to show care and promote well-being.

